Sentry IT Gas Sensor Module
 IT Toxic Gas
180 Day Calibration Interval
Network enabled toxic gas detection
Information Technology (IT) at the component level!
A network enabled Gas Sensor Module with the
brilliance to provide Sentry, 4-20 mA or Modbus
output. This is a stand alone module with the

CCOE/PESO Certified for India
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information:
Model Gas Enclosure
Relay/Connection
Output
Sensor
Protection
Remote
Option ATEX
5100 - XX - IT - XX - XX - XX - X - X - X
- 03 = O2 - IT Series - A1 = AL ¾” NPT - 01 = No Relays (std) - 00 = Std. - 0 = Standard - 0 = None - 0 = Standard
- 04 = CO  - A2 = AL M20 x 1.5 - 02 = Relays Option  - 1 = Conformal  - 1 = Remote  - C = ATEX
- 05 = H2S  - S1 = SS ¾” NPT - 05 = HART Option           Sensor          Sensor (5100-05-IT only)
- 06 = Cl2  - S2 = SS M20 x 1.5
- 08 = ClO2
- 10 = SO2
- 12 = NO2
- 21 = HCl
- 25 = NH3
- 26 = HF
Accessories:
5311-00 Rainshield  5311-02 Rainshield with calibration port
Calibration Accessories:
1250-01 Gas Sensor Calibration Kit, Type A (CO, H2S)  1260-10 Gas Cylinder, SO2, 50 PPM, (Type B) 74 Liters